
Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Aarcity Infrastructure Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 18.07.2023 List of creditors as on: 14.11.2024

Operational creditors (Government Dues)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingen t 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificatio n

Remarks, if 
anyDate of 

receipt of 
claim

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 

CoC

1
Paschimanchal Vidyut 
Vitran Nigam Limited 11-10-2023  ₹    3,559,318.00 ₹  ₹  3,559,318.00 Unsecured 0 No 0.00% Nil Nil Nil -

2

Greater Noida 
Industrial 
Development 
Authority

##############
#############

Unsecured 0 No 0.00% Nil Nil Nil

3

Mohit Garg, Deputy 
commissioner of 
income tax

8/5/2054

 ₹  25,752,048.00 

#############

Unsecured 0 No 0.00% Nil Nil Nil

TOTAL ############# ₹ ############# 0 0.00% - - - -


